
年 月2025 2 累計（1月～ 月）2 岩自販協

前年対比 前年対比年 月
区分

年月
年 月 年 年202422025 2 20242025

新　車　登　録　台　数　調

858

528

1,386

81

115

196

13

56

10

1,661

1,249

986

630

1,616

77

118

195

5

75

8

1,899

1,585

114.9

119.3

116.6

95.1

102.6

99.5

38.5

133.9

80.0

114.3

126.9

1,722

1,053

2,775

139

283

422

16

125

18

3,356

2,575

1,929

1,157

3,086

146

207

353

8

111

15

3,573

3,093

112.0

109.9

111.2

105.0

73.1

83.6

50.0

88.8

83.3

106.5

120.1

普通車 台

牽引・その他

合　　　計

小型車

小　計

普通車

小型車

小　計

バ　　　ス

特　種　車

軽自動車届出台数

乗
　
用

ト
ラ
ッ
ク

%台 台 台 %


